GENERAL
UP UP
DN DOWN
INDICATION
1
REVISION No.: 1
1
ACCESSORIES IDENTIFICATION

SURFACE MOUNTED DISTRIBUTION PANEL UP TO 240V SEE DRAWING(S)
DRY TYPE TRANSFORMERT SEE DRAWING(S)
EQUIPMENT CODIFICATION
PP-0001
SEQUENTIEL NUMBEREQUIPMENT TYPE
BUILDING AREA INSTALLATION FLOOR
=
SERVICE PANEL, 120/208V NORMAL
P =
SERVICE PANEL, 120/208V EMERGENCY
PE
ABBREVIATIONS
= COMPLETE WITHC/W
CLOCKS
SINGLE FACE 2745(108") C/L ABOVE FLOOR
HEATING
ELECTRONIC THERMOSTAT
T
HEAT DETECTOR
2
AT CEILING
SINGLE 15A, 208 VOLTS, 6-15R CONFIGURATION
SPOT OR DIRECTIONAL CONNECTED TO EMERGENCY AT CEILING
LIGHT TRACK AT CEILING
SYSTEM CONTROLLER
EXIT SIGN, SINGLE FACE AT CEILING
LIST OF NEW LIGHTING FIXTURES
(REFER TO 26 50 00 FOR DETAILED DESCRIPTIONS)
TYPE DESCRIPTION MOUNTING HEIGHT
LED1 TRACK LIGHT AT CEILING
LED2 POT LIGHT AT CEILING
LED3 STAIRS LIGHTING FLOOR LEVEL
LED4 EXTERIOR LIGHTING
2300(90'') C/L ABOVE FLOOR
1200(48'') C/L ABOVE FLOOR
LINEAR CONNECTED TO EMERGENCY AT CEILING
TRACK LIGHT AT CEILING
TRACK LIGHT CONNECTED TO EMERGENCY AT CEILING
FLOOR BOX C/W 1 DOUBLE RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V
WITH TELECOMMUNICATION OUTLETS
LIST OF EXISTING LIGHTING FIXTURES
TYPE DESCRIPTION MOUNTING HEIGHT
F1X LINEAR LIGHTING FIXTURE AT CEILING
F2X POT LIGHT AT CEILING
F3X POT LIGHT AT CEILING
F4X STAIRS LIGHTING FLOOR LEVEL
F5X EXTERIOR LIGHTING
2300(90'') C/L ABOVE FLOOR
A
E-100
SECTION «A» ON DRAWING E-100
A
E-100
ELEVATION «A» ON DRAWING E-100
1
E-100
DETAIL «1» ON DRAWING E-100
ÉQUIPEMENT EXISTANT À CONSERVER
EXISTING EQUIPMENT TO REMAIN
ÉQUIPEMENT NOUVEAU OU RELOCALISÉ
NEW OR RELOCATED EQUIPMENT
ÉQUIPEMENT EXISTANT À ENLEVER OU RELOCALISER
EXISTING EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED OR RELOCATED
SC
REMOTE CONTROL SWITCH
1200(48'') C/L ABOVE FLOOR
Gatineau
THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR
CONSTRUCTION OR INSTALLATION
PURPOSES.